DVVF -- Subcommittee Recommendations
29-Apr-21

Grant # Location

1366 Action in Community Svcs, Inc. (ACTS)
1177 Appomattox County

1019 Bedford County

1160 Campbell

1198 Caroline

1251 Chesapeake

1073 Danville

1286 Eastern Shore Coal. Agst. Dom. Viol.

1383 Empowerhouse (Formerly Rapp Coun on DV)

1385 Essex

1180 Fredericksburg

1354 Greene

1250 Hampton

1384 James City

1212 Just Neighbors Ministry, Inc.

1285 Korean Comm Svc Ctr of Greater WA
1216 Legal Aid Works

1372 Loudoun

1051 Lynchburg

1236 Madison

1373 Mecklenburg

1135 Montgomery

1371 New Kent

2285 Newport News

1106 Norfolk

1381 Pulaski County

1404 Rapp. Council Against Sexual Assault
1203 ReadyKids-fmrly Children Yth & Fam Svs
1079 Roanoke

1289 Rockingham

1363 Safe Harbor

1067 Safehome Systems, Inc.

1369 Scott

1244 Sexual Assault Resp. & Awareness, Inc.
1028 Sexual Assault Support Services
1284 Spotsylvania

1070 Stafford

1368 Svcs to Abused Families, Inc.

1149 Tahirih Justice Center

1242 Tazewell County

1057 The Center for Sexual Assault Survivors
1394 Transitions

1191 Virginia CWealth Univ

1654 Warren

1276 Wise County

Program Category SubTotal:

Jurisdiction

Other

County Government
County Government
County Government
County Government
City Government
City Government
Other

Other

County Government
City Government
County Government
City Government
County Government
Other

Other

Other

County Government
City Government
County Government
County Government
County Government
County Government
City Government
City Government
County Government
Other

Other

City Government
County Government
Other

Other

County Government
Non-Profit Organization
Other

County Government
County Government
Other

Other

County Government
Other

Other

State University
County Government
County Government

Requested DCJS Funds

$15,837.00
$22,500.00
$21,271.00
$20,000.00
$45,000.00
$14,334.59
$22,317.50
$10,584.50
$23,674.50
$45,000.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$20,515.00
$40,510.00
$16,520.00
$15,200.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$24,261.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$20,699.00
$20,000.00
$15,794.00
$45,000.00
$25,000.00
$44,394.00
$22,500.00
$20,000.00
$23,211.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$21,985.00
$24,993.00
$21,500.00

$9,324.25
$21,280.00
$15,665.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00

$1,046,370.34

Requested Local Requested Total
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- $15,837.00
- $22,500.00
- $21,271.00
- $20,000.00
- $45,000.00
- $14,334.59
- $22,317.50
- $10,584.50
- $23,674.50
- $45,000.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $20,515.00
- $40,510.00
- $16,520.00
- $15,200.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $24,261.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $20,699.00
- $20,000.00
- $15,794.00
- $45,000.00
- $25,000.00
- $44,394.00
- $22,500.00
- $20,000.00
- $23,211.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $21,985.00
- $24,993.00
- $21,500.00
- $9,324.25
- $21,280.00
- $15,665.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00

$0.00 $1,046,370.34

Recommended DCIS Funds

$15,837.00
$22,500.00
$21,271.00
$20,000.00
$22,500.00
$14,335.00
$22,318.00
$10,585.00
$23,675.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$20,515.00
$20,255.00
$16,520.00
$15,200.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$20,700.00
$20,000.00
$15,794.00
$22,500.00
$25,000.00
$17,749.00
$22,500.00
$20,000.00
$23,212.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00
$21,985.00
$24,993.00
$22,500.00

$9,324.00
$21,280.00
$15,665.00
$22,500.00
$22,500.00

$931,213.00

Recommended Local Recommended Total
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- $15,837.00
- $22,500.00
- $21,271.00
- $20,000.00
- $22,500.00
- $14,335.00
- $22,318.00
- $10,585.00
- $23,675.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $20,515.00
- $20,255.00
- $16,520.00
- $15,200.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $20,700.00
- $20,000.00
- $15,794.00
- $22,500.00
- $25,000.00
- $17,749.00
- $22,500.00
- $20,000.00
- $23,212.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00
- $21,985.00
- $24,993.00
- $22,500.00
- $9,324.00
- $21,280.00
- $15,665.00
- $22,500.00
- $22,500.00

$0.00 $931,213.00




Grant Program Grand Total: s 1,046,370.34 $ - $ 1,046,370.34 S 931,213.00 $ - S 931,213.00
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