DVVF -- Subcommittee Recommendations

29-Apr-21

Grant #	Location	Jurisdiction	Requested DCJS Funds	Requested Local	Requested Total	Recommended DCJS Funds	Recommended Local	Recommended Total
136	6 Action in Community Svcs, Inc. (ACTS)	Other	\$15,837.00	•	\$15,837.00	\$15,837.00	\$ -	\$15,837.00
	7 Appomattox County	County Government	\$22,500.00	•	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	•	\$22,500.00
101	9 Bedford County	County Government	\$21,271.00		\$21,271.00	\$21,271.00		\$21,271.00
116	Campbell Campbell	County Government		•	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	•	\$20,000.00
	3 Caroline	County Government	\$45,000.00	•	\$45,000.00	\$22,500.00	•	\$22,500.00
	1 Chesapeake	City Government	\$14,334.59		\$14,334.59	\$14,335.00		\$14,335.00
	3 Danville	City Government	\$22,317.50		\$22,317.50	\$22,318.00		\$22,318.00
	Eastern Shore Coal. Agst. Dom. Viol.	Other	\$10,584.50	•	\$10,584.50	\$10,585.00		\$10,585.00
	3 Empowerhouse (Formerly Rapp Coun on DV)	Other	\$23,674.50		\$23,674.50	\$23,675.00		\$23,675.00
	5 Essex	County Government	\$45,000.00		\$45,000.00	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00
) Fredericksburg	City Government	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00			\$22,500.00
	4 Greene	County Government	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00	, ,		\$22,500.00
) Hampton	City Government	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00
	4 James City	County Government	\$20,515.00		\$20,515.00	\$20,515.00		\$20,515.00
	2 Just Neighbors Ministry, Inc.	Other	\$40,510.00	\$ -	\$40,510.00	\$20,255.00	\$ -	\$20,255.00
	5 Korean Comm Svc Ctr of Greater WA	Other	\$16,520.00	•	\$16,520.00	\$16,520.00	\$ -	\$16,520.00
	5 Legal Aid Works	Other	\$15,200.00	\$ -	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00	\$ -	\$15,200.00
137	2 Loudoun	County Government	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00
	1 Lynchburg	City Government	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00
	5 Madison	County Government	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00
137	3 Mecklenburg	County Government	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00
	5 Montgomery	County Government	\$22,500.00	•	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00
	1 New Kent	County Government	\$24,261.00	\$ -	\$24,261.00	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00
	5 Newport News	City Government	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00
	5 Norfolk	City Government	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00
	1 Pulaski County	County Government	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00
	4 Rapp. Council Against Sexual Assault	Other	\$20,699.00	\$ -	\$20,699.00	\$20,700.00	\$ -	\$20,700.00
	ReadyKids-fmrly Children Yth & Fam Svs	Other	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00
	9 Roanoke	City Government	\$15,794.00		\$15,794.00	\$15,794.00		\$15,794.00
	9 Rockingham	County Government	\$45,000.00	\$ -	\$45,000.00	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00
	3 Safe Harbor	Other	\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00
	7 Safehome Systems, Inc.	Other	\$44,394.00		\$44,394.00	\$17,749.00		\$17,749.00
	9 Scott	County Government	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00
	4 Sexual Assault Resp. & Awareness, Inc.	Non-Profit Organization	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00
	8 Sexual Assault Support Services	Other	\$23,211.00		\$23,211.00	\$23,212.00		\$23,212.00
	4 Spotsylvania	County Government	\$22,500.00	•	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00
) Stafford	County Government	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00		\$22,500.00
	3 Svcs to Abused Families, Inc.	Other	\$21,985.00	\$ -	\$21,985.00	, ,		\$21,985.00
	9 Tahirih Justice Center	Other	\$24,993.00	•	\$24,993.00	, ,		\$24,993.00
	2 Tazewell County	County Government	\$21,500.00	\$ -	\$21,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00
	7 The Center for Sexual Assault Survivors	Other	\$9,324.25	\$ -	\$9,324.25	\$9,324.00	\$ -	\$9,324.00
	4 Transitions	Other	\$21,280.00	\$ -	\$21,280.00	\$21,280.00	\$ -	\$21,280.00
	1 Virginia CWealth Univ	State University	\$15,665.00	•	\$15,665.00	\$15,665.00	\$ -	\$15,665.00
	4 Warren	County Government	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00
127	6 Wise County	County Government	\$22,500.00	\$ -	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	> -	\$22,500.00
	Program Category SubTotal:		\$1,046,370.34	\$0.00	\$1,046,370.34	\$931,213.00	\$0.00	\$931,213.00

Grant Program Grand Total: \$ 1,046,370.34 \$ - \$ 1,046,370.34 \$ 931,213.00 \$ - \$ 931,213.00